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	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday 

	8.45
	Soft Start
	Soft Start
	Soft Start
	Soft Start
	Soft Start

	9 am
	Reading
	Reading
	Reading
	Reading
	Maths 

	9.15
	
	
	
	
	

	9.30
	
	
	
	
	

	9.45
	
	
	
	
	

	10 am
	Writing
	Writing
	Writing
	Writing
	PE 10-11.30am 

	10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	10.30
	
	
	
	
	

	10.45
	
	
	
	
	

	11 am
	Break
	Break
	Break
	Break
	

	11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30
	Maths
	Maths
	Maths
	Maths
	11.30 Music 
12pm Spanish 

	11.45
	
	
	
	
	

	12 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	12.15
	
	
	
	
	

	12.30
	Lunchtime
	Lunchtime
	Lunchtime
	Lunchtime
	Lunchtime

	12.45
	
	
	
	
	

	1 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	1.15
	
	
	
	
	

	1.30
	Geog/ His/ RE 
	Geog/ His/ RE 
	Geog/ His/ RE 
	Science 
	Science 

	1.45
	
	
	
	
	

	2 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	2.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Break 
	Break 
	Break 
	Break 
	Break 

	2.30
	
	
	
	
	Reading Hour

	2.45
	 Handwriting/ Spelling
	 PSHE

	ICT 
 
	Art 

	

	3 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	3.15
	
	
	
	
	

	3.30
	Maths Mastery 
	Maths Mastery
	Maths Mastery
	Maths Mastery
	Maths Mastery

	
	
	
	
	
	



image1.png




